Holding company：
SHENZHEN LICHUANG E-COMMERCE CO.,LTD
Subsidiary Company：
SHENZHEN LCSC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
LCSC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
VAT: 91440300MA5EDMX26A
F8, Tianjian Building, No. 7 Shangbao Road,
Futian District, Shenzhen China 518304
+86-755-83210457
Invoice No.
lcsc-20200721QUZY
Invoice Date
21/07/2020
Lcsc Order No.
20200721QUZY
Order Date
21/07/2020
Purchase Order No. Air Waybill No.
Shipping Method
FedEx International Priority
Terms of Delivery
DAP
Payment Method
stripe
Terms of Payment
100% Prepaid
Bill to
AGRIGEL
ATTN:Mr DanielGeldenhuys
Plot 58
Delmas Mpumalanga 2210
South Africa
0835315530
VAT:4810183410
Ship to
AGRIGEL
ATTN:Mr RobertFarrer
5 Wald Avenue Dunvegan
Edenvale Gauteng 1609
South Africa
0825105782
VAT:4810183410
LN
LCSC
P/N
MFR. P/N Customer # DESC.
Order
QTY.
Unit Price
(USD)
EXT.
(USD)
1 C2337 2.54mm 1x40P
Pin Header Male Pin 0.100"(2.54mm) 40 1 Through
Hole Pin Header & Female Header RoHS
100 0.060291 6.03
2 C7171 TAJA106K016RNJ
10uF ±10% 16V 3 Ω @ 100kHz -55℃ ~ +125℃ CASE
-A_3216 Tantalum Capacitors RoHS
100 0.110667 11.07
3 C7188 TAJA475K020RNJ
4.7uF ±10% 20V 4 Ω @ 100kHz -55℃ ~ +125℃ CAS
E-A_3216 Tantalum Capacitors RoHS
50 0.086633 4.33
4 C7228 TAJD476K025RNJ
47uF ±10% 25V 900 mΩ @ 100kHz -55℃ ~ +125℃
CASE-D_7343 Tantalum Capacitors RoHS
15 0.581667 8.73
5 C9183 SM7850-330MT
33uH ±20% 1.2A 130mΩ SMD,7.8x7x5mm Power In
ductors RoHS
300 0.052137 15.64
6 C15849 CL10A105KB8NNNC
1uF ±10% 50V X5R 0603 Multilayer Ceramic Capac
itors MLCC - SMD/SMT RoHS
4000 0.007231 28.92
7 C23573 LM386MX-1/NOPB
Class AB 1-Channel (Mono) 325mW x 1 @ 8Ω 4V ~ 1
2V SOIC-8_150mil Audio Power OpAmps RoHS
100 0.491667 49.17
8 C27279 TLJA107M006R0800
100uF ±20% 6.3V 800 mΩ @ 100kHz -55℃ ~ +12
5℃ CASE-A_3216 Tantalum Capacitors RoHS
100 0.194583 19.46
9 C27680 MUR120RLG
200V 1A 875mV @ 1A DO-41 Diodes - Rectifiers - H
yperfast RoHS
20 0.119345 2.39
10 C28241 RVT1J101M1010
100uF ±20% 63V SMD,10x10.2mm Aluminum Electr
olytic Capacitors - SMD RoHS
500 0.085576 42.79
INVOICE
11 C39460 C39460 USB - Type A Male USB 2 4 USB Connectors RoHS 10 0.049125 0.49
12 C39465 C39465 USB - Type A Male USB 2 4 USB Connectors RoHS 20 0.076432 1.53
13 C39594 PIC12F1840-I/SN
8-Bit FLASH 8-bit PIC MCU 32MHz 2.3V ~ 5.5V SOI
C-8_150mil MICROCHIP RoHS
75 0.853333 64
14 C54619 L5973D013TR
Step-Down Positive Adjustable 1 2.5A 250kHz HS
OP-8 DC-DC Converters RoHS
270 1.17 315.9
15 C57448 DSIC03LHGET
SPST 3 2.54mm, Full Slide (Standard) Black Throug
h Hole,P=2.54mm DIP Switches RoHS
220 0.248333 54.63
16 C84256 NCD0805R1
Red 615~630nm 0805 Light Emitting Diodes (LED)
RoHS
3000 0.014167 42.5
17 C96181 CS1V471M-CRG10
470uF ±20% 35V SMD,10x10.5mm Aluminum Electr
olytic Capacitors - SMD RoHS
500 0.080949 40.47
18 C122882 INA180A3IDBVR
Low/High Side SOT-23-5 PMIC - Current & Power
Monitors & Regulators RoHS
200 0.253333 50.67
19 C124616 3313J-1-103E
10K ±20% ±100ppm/℃ 3313J Precision Potentiomet
er RoHS
180 0.305 54.9
20 C142681 0287003.PXCN
3A 32V Blade,19.1x12.3x5.1mm Automotive Fuses R
oHS
300 0.042876 12.86
21 C154645 LR1206-21R050F4
0.05 ±1% 1W ±50ppm/°C 1206 Low Resistors & Curr
ent Sense Resistors - Surface Mount RoHS
250 0.059627 14.91
22 C156377
STE0603MW50R06
8F
0.068 ±1% 1/2W ±50ppm/°C 0603 Low Resistors &
Current Sense Resistors - Surface Mount RoHS
310 0.039215 12.16
23 C171665
CA45-D-10V-220µF-
K
220uF ±10% 10V 200 mΩ @ 100kHz -55℃ ~ +125℃
CASE-D_7343 Tantalum Capacitors RoHS
75 0.361667 27.13
24 C193666 MAX3232EIDR SOIC-16 RS232 ICs RoHS 20 0.646667 12.93
25 C234021 GMI9767P-48db
Through Hole,P=2.5mm Electret Condenser Microp
hone RoHS
75 0.097533 7.31
26 C259045 C12000J177
12MHz ±20ppm 20pF 40Ω HC-49SMD SMD Crysta
l Resonators RoHS
250 0.057998 14.5
Merchandise
US$915.42
Freight
US$55.99
Total Invoiced
US$971.41
Amount Paid
USD US$971.41
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS DISPLAYED AT: LCSC.COM